Rangschikking 2024 - 2025

Gespeeld

7W
7W
7W
7W
7W
7W
7W
7W
7W
7W

Belgié - Nederland

Ploeg

Kerkuilen
Horendonk
Wouwse Plantage
De Rooie Bal 1
Oude Glorie
Wildert 2

Sen. Putte
Wildert 1

KBO Nispen

De Rooie Bal 2

09-nov-24
Punten

456,217
451,545
441,717
440,634
435,534
413,754
407,094
405,837
401,270
382,757



